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Sachin Sehgal

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Sachin Sehgal
Postcode HA7 4ANW
Date of birth May 1975
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VALENCIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

UNIC ASSETS LTD

SRL CORP LTD
ZAMEEN INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14910810

12310447
11362701
09561494

920216256
Honours
Number 920216256
Address 41 Glanleam Road
Stanmore
England
Nationality Indian
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 02/06/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 12/11/2019 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 15/05/2018 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 27/10/2015 Director
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